TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To

4
e of B5
r codificationsAsear of manufactureMonth and6
47 indersNo. of
licableAsaCh assis number8
As applicableEngine number or
number in the case of b
motor
attery
vehicleo
9
PetrolFuel used10
6300 m84,4KwH.P. BHP11.
L497 ccL2. Cubic ca ac
KIA SELTOS
GRAVITY BSVI"
STREAM G1.5 IWSMART13. Makers classification
2610 mmWheel base14.
5 in allSeati ca ac1
icableAs16 Colour
L329t7, ULW unladen wei h
1720 Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross vehicle we
RLW (Registered laden
ight) or
weight)
the manufacturelas certified
18.
oly ratinq of tvres .as
declared bv the
19
205165 R16 95H;21 96H; 215/55 R18
95H
s/6o R17Front Axlea
2os/6s R16 95H;215160 R17 96H; 215/55 R18
95H
b Rear Axle
htWeiAxleistered20.
9L2 SFawFront axlea
808 s,RawRear axleb
2L.
4365 mma Overall le
Rear over hanb
1800 mmOverall widthc
1620 mm(16'TYre) &
Tyre) without roof rack
1635 mm(16'TYre) &
1630mm (77" &
1645mm (17" &
18',
18"
with roof rack
Overall heightd
150 mme Min. rou nd clearance
t34-t5L, Palli,
3